
EC Memorial High School Class of 1983

Initial planning meeting: Sunday, February 19, 3:00pm Dooley's Pub

These people have stepped forward to help where needed.  

EC Memorial Class of 1984 40th Reunion 

Committee Contacts

Arlene Foote-Seashore footeshore@gmail.com 651-592-9385

Julie Booth jbooth_12@hotmail.com 715-533-2212

Jennifer Harder jenharder@yahoo.com 715-529-3742

Kelly Priest bpriest23@gmail.com 612-201-2593

Jane Gobler jane.gobler@yahoo.com 715-456-0409

Tami Dahl tkdahl@att.net 715-829-1933

Peggy Pendergast peggysue-64@hotmail.com 715-563-8354

Mary Ann Holton maholton1016@gmail.com 651-436-6134

Laurene Dokkestul laurene@documation.com 715-828-1174

Karl Hartkelmeyer hartkemeyer@att.net 715-828-7910

Mike Leuck mike@a1expressrental.com 715-579-4733

Lori-Bergeron-Sweitzer loribsweitzer@gmail.com 715-210-6977

Michelle Brown michelle.brown25@aol.com 715-559-9037

Kristi Plank thegorells8@gmail.com 715-210-8510

Vicki Thompson Schmid vschmid64@hotmail.com 715-797-4022

Linda McNichol lhogan6765@gmail.com 262-993-9836

Jodie Link (Giedd) jodilink49@gmail.com 715-379-6717

Gene Nicolet gnicolet@1supply.com 715-210-0604

Pete Cunningham pjc9793@gmail.com 715-577-9793

David Mortimer dpmortimer@gmail.com 217-381-5493

Sherill Jahr sherill.jahr@gmail.com ?
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updated 3.30.23

Assistance Area


